AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

REGISTRATION FEE SCHEDULE

MARCH 2024

REGISTRATION FE

One Add'l

Student Student
Mon  4-Mar 234 224 28-Feb
Tue 5-Mar 223 213 29-Feb
Wed 6-Mar 212 202 1-Mar
Thu 7-Mar 201 191 4-Mar
Mon 11-Mar 179 169 6-Mar
Tue 12-Mar 168 158 7-Mar
Wed 13-Mar 157 147 8-Mar
Thu 14-Mar 146 136 11-Mar
Mon 18-Mar 124 114 13-Mar
Tue 19-Mar 113 103 14-Mar
Wed 20-Mar 102 92 Mar-24
Thu 21-Mar 91 81 18-Mar
Mon 25-Mar
e 2w SPRING BREAK
Wed 27-Mar
Thu'  28-Mar

APRIL 2024

REGISTRATION FEE |

Add']

.‘hil.[;l,'i."

Mon 1-Apr

Tue 2-Apr 234 224 28-Mar
Wed 3-Apr 223 213 29-Mar
Thu 4-Apr 212 202 1-Apr




